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000053230 Mobile Home 05/27/2025

HX Base Yr

434 SW POWELL GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,140 113.0000 111.87 127,532 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2026 1,140 124,981

1,140 1,140 124,981

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=20,16] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2026

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,285


